FRD Refrigerant
Dryers
7cfm-3885cfm
FLUIDAIR
INTERNATIONAL
INCREASED
MAINTENANCE
COSTS

in the refrigerant system.
Capillary Expander
The capillary expander reduces the pressure of the
liquid refrigerant to ensure the correct refrigerant
flow rate enters the evaporator. This provides
maximum heat exchange, and correct compressed air
dewpoint. Simple design with no moving parts offers
increased reliability.
Technical Specification FRD 007 to FRD 107
FLUIDAIR
INTERNATIONAL
MODEL INLET / OUTLET
CAPACITY ABSORBED POWER DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT
m3/min m3/hr cfm kW hp width height depth Kg lbs
FRD007 3/8 0.2 12 7 0.16 0.21 197 455 450 18 40
FRD014 3/8 0.4 24 14 0.17 0.23 197 455 450 19 42
FRD021 3/8 0.6 36 21 0.2 0.27 197 455 450 20 44
FRD032 1/2 0.9 54 32 0.24 0.32 282 530 600 32 71
FRD042 1/2 1.2 72 42 0.33 0.44 282 530 600 33 73
FRD064 3/4 1.8 108 64 0.48 0.64 352 605 700 46 101
FRD074 3/4 2.1 126 74 0.58 0.78 352 605 700 55 121
FRD085 3/4 2.4 144 85 0.63 0.84 352 605 700 56 123
FRD107 3/4 3.03 181.8 107 0.8 1.07 352 605 700 58 128
Ambient Temperature (C1)
Deg C 20 25 30 35 40 45 50       Maximum Pressure 16 bar
Deg F 68 77 86 95 104 113 122      Refrigerant R134a
Correction factor 1.05 1.00       0.94       0.88       0.81       0.75        0.68     230v/1ph/50Hz

Maximum ambient temperature 50°C (122°F)
Maximum inlet temperature 60°C (140°F)
Minimum ambient temperature 5°C (41°F)
Inlet Pressure (C3)
Pressure bar g 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Pressure bar psi g 44 58 73 87 100 116 131 145 160 174 189 203 218 232
Correction Factor 0.73 0.83 0.90 0.95 1.00 1.03 1.07 1.09 1.12 1.13 1.15 1.17 1.18 1.19
* Flow capacities in accordance with ISO7183, air suction of FAD 20°C (68°F), 1 bar (14.5 psi) at the following operating conditions :
Ambient temperature = 25°C (77°F), Inlet temperature = 35°C (95°F), Relative humidity 60%. Working pressure = 7 bar g (102 psi g), Dewpoint 3°C (37°F).
Air Connections
Correction Factors
To obtain dryer capacity at new conditions, multiply nominal capacity * x C1 x C2 x C3 x C4
MODEL INLET / OUTLET
CAPACITY ABSORBED POWER DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT
m3/min m3/hr cfm kW hp width height depth Kg lbs
FRD118 1  1/2 3.3 198 118 0.57 0.76 615 791 552 65 143
FRD141 1  1/2 4 240 141 0.58 0.78 615 791 552 66 146
FRD182 1  1/2 5.2 312 182 0.95 1.29 615 791 552 68 150
FRD224 1  1/2 6.3 378 224 0.96 1.27 615 791 552 69 152
FRD265 1  1/2 7.5 450 265 0.98 1.31 615 791 552 70 154
FRD318 1  1/2 9 540 318 1.23 1.65 615 791 552 73 161
FRD388 2 11 660 388 1.18 1.58 920 1015 672 140 309
FRD433 2 12 720 433 1.21 1.62 920 1015 672 142 313
FRD506 2 14 840 506 1.49 2 920 1015 672 144 317
FRD647 2 18 1080 647 1.49 2 920 1015 672 150 331
FRD789 DN80 22 1320 789 2.11 2.83 1010 1500 1310 400 882
FRD883 DN80 25 1500 883 2.69 3.61 1010 1500 1310 420 926
FRD971 DN80 28 1680 971 2.76 3.7 1010 1500 1310 425 937
FRD1148 DN80 33 1980 1148 3.08 4.13 1010 1500 1310 450 992
FRD1354 DN80 38 2280 1354 3.19 4.28 1010 1500 1310 456 1005
FRD1766 DN100 50 3000 1766 4.38 5.87 1010 1500 1310 470 1036
FRD2266 DN100 64 3840 2266 5.63 7.55 1010 1500 1810 550 1213
FRD2719 DN150 77 4620 2719 8.57 11.49 1010 1500 1810 580 1279
FRD3178 DN150 90 5400 3178 7.72 10.35 1010 1500 1810 590 1301
FRD3885 DN150 110 6600 3885 9.93 13.32 1010 1500 1810 660 1455
Ambient Temperature (C1  )
Deg C 20 25 30 35 40 45 50         Maximum Pressure 16 bar
Deg F 68 77 86 95 104 113 122        Refrigerant R407C
Correction factor 1.03 1.00 0.96 0.92 0.88 0.80 0.70